BREAKFAST MENU

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER
Serving for one

SUPERFOOD GRANOLA BOWL

Served with milk of your choice Add Vanilla yoghurt

Add berry compote

THICK CUT CONTINENTAL LOAF - 2 SLICES PER SERVE
Served with a selections of conserves

HOME BAKED MUFFIN
Served warm

2 FRESHLY BAKED CRIOSSANTS

Served with a selections of conserves

2 SAVOURY CRIOSSANTS
Choice of Ham & Cheese or Tomato and Swiss Cheese

HOT BREAKFAST PLATE

Your choice of eggs| smokey bacon| chipolatas | hash browns| tomato| mushrooms|
toast

HOT VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST PLATE

Your choice of eggs| hash browns| thyme roasted tomatoes|
pumpkin & sweet potato| wilted spinach| toast

mushrooms| roast

EGG BENEDICT
Your choice of bacon or smoke salmon, Served on continental loaf toast

HOUSE BAKED BEANS
Chorizo, poached eggs, parsley, continental loaf toast

SMASHED AVOCADO

Tomato salad, dukkah spinach, Served on continental loaf toast

$13.50

$ 12.50

+$ 3.50
+$ 3.50

$ 7.95

$ 5.50

$ 8.00

$12.50

$24.00

$22.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

Add scrambled egg + $3.00

EGGS ON TOAST

Eggs cooked your way
Served on continental loaf toast

$ 16.00

Add smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce +$ 6.00
Add leg ham & hollandaise sauce +$ 6.00

Add Spinach & hollandaise sauce +$ 5.00

BREAKFAST BURGER

Egg in a burger bun

Bacon| avocado| choice of tomato or bbq sauce

OMELETTE

2 eggs and choice of 3 fillings from ham | chorizo or mushroom | tasty cheese | tomato |
smoked salmon | asparagus| red onion

PANCAKES
Served with maple syrup

Served with fresh fruit
Served with berry compote or vanilla yoghurt

$ 16.50

$ 14.50

$ 14.50
+$ 6.95

+$ 3.50

Served with ice cream- per scoop +$ 3.00
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Note: During peak periods only breakfast buffet will be available and it is at the discretion of the resort
Payment can be made by the following methods ; room charge, debit or credit card. We no longer accept cash.
2.5% surcharge applies for payments made using AMEX and 1.15% for Mastercard and Visa card. A 15% surcharge
applies on Public Holidays
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