BREAKFAST MENU

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER	\$13.50
Serving for one	
SUPERFOOD GRANOLA BOWL	\$ 12.50
	a <mark>nil</mark> la yo <mark>ghu</mark> rt +\$ 3.50
	erry compote +\$ 3.50
THICK CUT CONTINENTAL LOAF - 2 SLICES PER SERVE Served with a selections of conserves	\$ 7.95
HOME BAKED MUFFIN Served warm	\$ 5.50
2 FRESHLY BAKED CRIOSSANTS Served with a selections of conserves	\$ 8.00
2 SAVOURY CRIOSSANTS Choice of Ham & Cheese or Tomato and Swiss Cheese	\$12.50
Choice of Ham & Cheese or Tomato and Swiss Cheese	
HOT BREAKFAST PLATE	\$24.00
Your choice of eggs smokey bacon chipolatas hash browns tomatoast	
HOT VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST PLATE	\$22.00
Your choice of eggs hash browns thyme roasted tomatoes mus pumpkin & sweet potato wilted spinach toast	
EGG BENEDICT	\$21.00
Your choice of bacon or smoke salmon, Served on continental loaf toast	
HOUSE BAKED BEANS	\$21.00
Chorizo, poached eggs, parsley, continental loaf toast	
SMASHED AVOCADO	\$21.00
Tomato salad, dukkah spinach, Served on continental loaf toast	421.00
	Add scrambled egg + \$3.00
EGGS ON TOAST	\$ 16.00
Eggs cooked your way Add smoked salmon & ho	
Ask I	olla <mark>ndaise sau</mark> ce +\$ 6.00 olla <mark>ndaise sau</mark> ce +\$ 5.00
BREAKFAST BURGER	\$ 16.50
Egg in a burger bun	
Bacon avocado choice of tomato or bbq sauce	
OMELETTE	\$ 14.50
2 eggs and choice of 3 fillings from ham chorizo or mushroom tasty of	cneese tomato
smoked salmon asparagus red onion	A 14 = 0
PANCAKES Sorved with maple events Served v	\$ 14.50 vith fresh fruit +\$ 6.95
Served with maple syrup Served with berry compote or v	

Served with berry compote or vanilla yoghurt

Served with ice cream-per scoop +\$ 3.00

